Issue Number │001
June 2018
Announcement
New Product
Applications
 Server/Storage
 Embedded

PI6CG15401 Generator 4 1.5V 32-TQFN (5 x 5mm)
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
MPN Packaging MOQ
PI6CG18200ZDIEX 24-TQFN 3500
PI6CG18201ZDIEX 24-TQFN 3500
PI6CG18401ZHIEX 32-TQFN 2500
PI6CG18801ZLIEX 48-TQFN 3000
PI6CG15401ZHIEX 32-TQFN 2500
PI6CG18xxx/
PI6CG15xxx/
PI6CB18xxx
MPN Packaging MOQ
PI6CB18200ZDIEX 24-TQFN 3500
PI6CB18401ZHIEX 32-TQFN 2500
PI6CB18601ZLAIEX 40-TQFN 3500
PI6CB18801ZLIEX 48-TQFN 3000